FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

ESORDIENTI MASCHILI 2018

60 PIANI - ESORDIENTI M

9.60

9.88

15.94

SERETTI Orlando
SORDONI Mattia

ILARI Pietro

®3)

200 METRI - ESORDIENTI M

38.87

40.92

41.40

41.74

42.11

42.18

44.14

45.62

46.09

47.41

48.68

48.80

48.80

48.81

49.13

51.18

51.77

52.94

52.99

54.25

55.52

SANTARELLO Daniel
STORCHI Francesco
VATAMANELU Manuel
PODDA Alex
SORRONE Albano
TAZZA Lorenzo
MOSCOLONI Zeno
LUCARINI Filippo
BATTISTA Diego
BAGNARELLI Luca

(10)
ZANINI Marco

FARINA Giorgio
BRANCHESI Giacomo
BACCHIOCCHI Diego
COCCIA Andrea
PESARESI Nicola

ROGANI Nicolas

FIDALMARCHE

07 PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO RECANATI

10 PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO RECANATI

07 ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE

11 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

11 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

11 ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

11 ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

11 PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

11 AP0O0O7 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

11 ANOOS - ATL. VALLESINA

11 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

11 ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

RECANATI

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

12 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

11 ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

11 ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO

11 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

11 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

12 APOS57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D. ANCONA

12 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANCONA

12 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

GIANNINI MAYORGA Emiliano 11 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

PODDA Lorenzo
SILVI Leonardo

(20)

PAOLUCCI BEDINI Adriano

11 ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

12 ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.

11 ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026

ANCONA
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FLDER A SIOME
OF aTLETID &

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

EGGEN &

56.12 MORICO Cesare

(22)
400 METRI - ESORDIENTI M

1:10.89 ARCONE VENTURINI Manuel
1:13.47 SERETTI Orlando
1:18.43 PRENCIPE Elia
1:19.64 SORDONI Mattia
1:19.81 CAPOMAGI Edoardo
1:20.49 FRANCA Alessio
1:25.71 GIGLI Tiago
1:27.50 CUTRI' Alessandro
1:28.10 ZANINI Davide
1:28.40 ROGANI Manuel

(10)
1:29.11 ZANINI Pietro
1:30.45 OLIVIERI Leonardo louis mario
1:35.36 GAGLIARDI Alessandro
1:37.45 TORSITANO Pietro
1:38.51 RAVAGLIOLI Mattia
1:40.31 GALEAZZI Giacomo
1:41.08 DONNINELLI Michelangelo
1:45.73 MANCINELLI Matteo
1:51.46 GONNELLA Leonardo
1:55.27 FERMANI Mattia

(20)
600 METRI - ESORDIENTI M

1:54.17 KUTROV Davide
1:59.33 SERETTI Orlando
2:01.37 ARCONE VENTURINI Manuel

11

07

07

08

10

09

09

10

10

09

09

09

10

10

10

10

10

09

10

10

09

07

07

07

FIDALMARCHE

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO032 - ATL. JESI

RECANATI

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO RECANATI

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA
CIVITANOVA
PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO32 - ATL. JESI ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA
ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA
ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANO028 - G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ANCONA

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO32 - ATL. JESI ANCONA

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026

RECANATI
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
2:02.11 IODICE Francesco
2:04.81 BATTISTA Michele
2:04.92 ANNESE Diego
2:05.63 LANCIOTTI Alberto
2:08.87 RAGGETTA Giulio
2:11.34 SEBASTIANELLI Marco
2:14.19 MARCOIONNI Francesco

(10)
2:15.07 PRENCIPE Elia
2:17.14 DE PAOLIS Francesco
2:17.19 BRUNELLA Davide
2:17.60 MONACI Riccardo
2:20.63 NATALUCCI Riccardo
2:21.67 FILONZI Thomas
2:24.07 VIRGULTI Eteocle
2:24.56 GAMBELLI Alessio
2:25.15 CARDINALETTI Davide
2:31.67 SCHIAZZA Kevin

(20)
2:32.14 PERTICAROLI Edoardo
2:33.62 PIRANI Filippo
2:37.66 MAINO Paolo
2:41.27 COCCETTI Danio
2:48.70 BERTINI Gabriele
2:52.65 GIORDANI Francesco
2:54.95 D'ARCANGELO Andrea
3:16.49 MORICO Carlo

(28)

SALTO IN LUNGO - ESORDIENTI M

08

07

08

07

08

08

09

08

08

08

07

08

07

07

08

07

08

08

08

08

07

08

07

07

08

FIDALMARCHE

ANO022 - S.ATL. SENIGALLIA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANOOZ2 - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
ANOO1 - ATLETICA OSIMO ANCONA
APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D. GIULIANOVA
MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA ANCONA
CIVITANOVA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO028 - G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D. GIULIANOVA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026
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SIOME ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

2.87

2.08

DE ANGELIS Emanuele

GRIMA Giorgio

()

50 METRI - ESORDIENTI M

7.76

7.80

8.13

8.24

8.25

8.33

8.34

8.38

8.38

8.52

8.53

8.56

8.58

8.62

8.65

8.74

8.80

8.85

8.89

8.90

8.94

8.99

9.00

SEGHETTA Tommaso
LANCIOTTI Alberto
BILARDO Valentino
SERETTI Orlando
GALLETTI Riccardo
CROSTA Marco
ANGELINI Filippo
MITILLO Tommaso
CICCONOFRI Gabriele
ORIOLO Lorenzo

(10)
ROMAGNOLI Pietro

MARCOIONNI Francesco
SORDONI Mattia
FILIPPONI Paolo
MACERATA Cesare

DEL MORO Emanuele
MARINELLI Davide
TASSETTI Michele
CELLINI Jacopo
CAMINONNI Adriano

(20)
CROSTA Carlo

CITTADINI Valerio

MORESCHINI Stefano

FIDALMARCHE

10 APOO7 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI
09 APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

07 FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

07 FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI
07 FMO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

07 PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

07 FMO55 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

08 FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

07 FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

08 MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

07 ANOO3 - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA
07 FMOO03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

07 ANOOS - A.S.ATLETICA
FALCONARA
09 APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

10 PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

07 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

09 FMOO0S8 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS
AIDO

09 FMO0O02 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

07 MCO11 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

08 FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

07 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

07 FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

10 FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

07 APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

09 FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026

GIULIANOVA

GIULIANOVA

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

GIULIANOVA

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA

O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.08 SISTI Riccardo
9.10 NANNI COSTA Roberto
9.24 URBANO Alessandro
9.25 DE ANGELIS Emanuele
9.26 MURENI Daniele
9.26 GARBUGLIA Edoardo
9.34 ORAZI Nicolo'

(30)
9.36 MIANDRO Giulio
9.36 PELAGALLO Francesco
9.36 TIRANTI Leonardo
9.36 MIGNUCCI Matteo
9.37 DE FELICE Antonio
9.45 CORRADINI Riccardo
9.52 CONCETTI Maurizio
9.52 TAWIAH Elijah
9.60 DIAMANTI Davide
9.61 MARCOIONNI Andrea
(40)

9.67 FUSO Lorenzo
9.71 MARTINAS Emanuel
9.75 BUGIARDINI Filippo
9.76 SPLENDIANI Luca
9.76 SABINI Andrea
9.76 MANCINELLI Flavio
9.77 COCCETTI Danio
9.87 CUPELLI Mattia
9.94 CUTRINI Alexei

08

07

07

10

07

09

10

11

09

07

10

08

08

07

11

11

11

08

07

08

10

09

07

07

11

09

FIDALMARCHE

APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

FMO55 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

APO007 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

FMOOS8 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS
AIDO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD
FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

MCO041 - POLISPORTIVA
MONTECASSIANO ASD
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE

R.ROCCHETTI
APOO5 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

MCO011 - ATLETICA CIVITANOVA

FMO55 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

GIULIANOVA

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO
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FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

GIULIANOVA

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

GIULIANOVA

FERMO

FERMO
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FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS
Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.96 GRIMA Giorgio
(50)
9.97 LAPATI Leonardo
9.97 ESPOSTO Leonardo
9.97 TESEI Diego
9.98 COCCIA Andrea
10.01 SILENO Donato
10.03 MARINANGELI Francesco
10.08 CERRETANI Matteo
10.11 TONICI Leonardo
10.13 SCARFINI Andrea
10.18 SFASCIABASTI Riccardo
(60)
10.24 COSTANTINI Pietro
10.27 FICHERA Marcello
10.27 FEBI Francesco
10.31 MANCINI Valerio
10.38 TASSETTI Giovanni maria
10.39 SERAFINOWSKI Jakub
10.45 BERDINI Michele
10.46 FLORA Matteo
10.52 GRILLI Daniele
10.59 BONANNO Federico
(70)
10.64 VITALI Giorgio quinto
10.70 IOMMI Lorenzo
10.80 MANDOLINI Matteo
10.83 GRIMA Edoardo
10.85 CALCINARO Matteo

09

08

08

07

12

11

10

09

11

11

09

11

08

09

11

11

11

10

08

10

11

11

09

11

12

11

FIDALMARCHE

APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

APO0O05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO55 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO
S. ELPIDIO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

AP040 - G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI
PAGLIARE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO
AP040 - G.P. AVIS SPINETOLI
PAGLIARE

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE
R.ROCCHETTI

APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D.

FMO0O03 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026

GIULIANOVA

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

ASCOLI PICENO

GIULIANOVA
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GIULIANOVA

FERMO
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

10.92 TOFONI Mattia

10.94 BERDINI Alessandro

10.95 CELLINI Valerio

11.07 CANNELLA Stefano

11.34 GABBANELLI Nicolo'
(80)

11.38 GIROTTI Mattia

11.39 CERIMELE Vincenzo

11.43 BORGONZONI Federico

11.52 VECCHIOLA Giulio

11.66 PRENI Alessio

11.78 FLORA Alessio

12.68 MONTANARI Mattia

13.02 GANGALE Alessandro
(88)

VORTEX - ESORDIENTI M

17.01

16.35

13.92

13.20

12.45

11.00

10.75

10.73

9.85

9.74

9.65

9.62

VATAMANELU Manuel
PODDA Lorenzo
SANTARELLO Daniel
BATTISTA Diego

MORICO Cesare

DINI Pietro

PESARESI Nicola
SORRONE Albano
PAOLUCCI BEDINI Adriano
MOSCOLONI Zeno

(10)
BRANCHESI Giacomo

BAGNARELLI Luca

12

10

12

07

12

11

09

11

11

11

11

08

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

FIDALMARCHE

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO FERMO

S. ELPIDIO

FMOO08 - ATL. ELPIDIENSE AVIS

AIDO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

APOO05 - ASA ASCOLI PICENO

FMO055 - TEAM ATLETICA PORTO

S. ELPIDIO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

MCO010 - SACEN CORRIDONIA

FMO003 - SPORT ATL. FERMO

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

ANOO5 - ATL. VALLESINA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA

FERMO

FERMO

ASCOLI PICENO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

FERMO

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA

Data di stampa: 13/02/2026
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FLDERA S

OMi ITALIANA
[ aTLETIC & (EGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE
9.45 ZANINI Marco
8.60 LUCARINI Filippo
8.50 SILVI Leonardo
7.52 STORCHI Francesco
6.60 PODDA Alex
6.45 FARINA Giorgio
6.30 BACCHIOCCHI Diego
6.06 COCCIA Andrea

(20)
4.20 ROGANI Nicolas
2.80 TAZZA Lorenzo

(22)

50 HS H 50 - ESORDIENTI M

9.32

9.48

9.64

9.74

9.98

10.40

10.49

10.51

10.55

10.67

10.69

10.74

10.74

10.84

10.98

SERETTI Orlando

ILARI Pietro

VIRGULTI Eteocle

LANCIOTTI Alberto

BATTISTA Michele

D'ARCANGELO Andrea

BRUNELLA Davide
ANNESE Diego
SORDONI Mattia
PRENCIPE Elia

(10)
FRANCA Alessio

MONACI Riccardo
NATALUCCI Riccardo
ZANINI Pietro

GAMBELLI Alessio

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

12

12

11

07

07

07

07

07

07

08

08

10

08

09

07

08

09

08

FIDALMARCHE

A.S.D.
ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
APO57 - OFFIDA ATLETICA A.S.D. ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

APO07 - MEZZOFONDO CLUB
ASCOLI

ANCONA

PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANOO7 - ATL. CHIARAVALLE ANCONA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
FMO002 - ATL. SANGIORGESE ANCONA
R.ROCCHETTI

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANOOZ - A.ATL. FABRIANO ANCONA

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

MCO042 - A.S.D. ATLETICA AMA ANCONA
CIVITANOVA
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO18 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
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Pagina 8/10



FLDER A S |OME ITALIANA
O aTLETIC &  FGGERS

Comitato Regionale MARCHE

11.04 MAINO Paolo

11.14 DONNINELLI Michelangelo

11.18 CARDINALETTI Davide

11.22 GALEAZZI Giacomo

11.30 PERTICAROLI Edoardo
(20)

11.33 SCHIAZZA Kevin

11.35 ROGANI Manuel

11.38 OLIVIERI Leonardo louis mario

11.45 CUTRI' Alessandro

11.58 GAGLIARDI Alessandro

11.58 RAVAGLIOLI Mattia

11.71 ZANINI Davide

11.78 BERTINI Gabriele

11.84 GIORDANI Francesco

12.01 MONTENOVO Filippo
(30)

12.08 GIANSANTI Daniele

12.26 FERMANI Mattia

12.51 MANCINELLI Matteo

12.77 MORICO Carlo

13.00 BETTOLI Lorenzo

13.92 GIGLI Tiago

08

09

07

10

08

08

09

10

10

10

10

09

08

07

08

08

09

10

08

10

10
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A.S.D.
PUOO1 - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO28 - G.S. GIANNINO PIERALISI ANCONA

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

PUOOL - ATL. AVIS FANO-PESARO ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA

ANO018 - ATL.AMAT.OSIMO ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA ANCONA

ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA
ANO10 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
ANO15 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA  ANCONA

ANO015 - SPORT D.L.F. ANCONA ANCONA

ANO010 - S.E.F. STAMURA ANCONA ANCONA
A.S.D.
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